Gula [4kg] - Zeny
NR 16,96
Lider 26,00

HANULAKOVA Gabriela

(126) Gula [4kg] - 2eny

#  Sté.

(114)
(153)
(198)
(162)
(213)
(258)
(109)
(189)
(141)
(174)
(238)
(117)

Pocet pretekarov: 13

Meno
KOCAROVA Julia
PUSKAROVA Zuzana
MALATINSKA Dominika
UHRINOVA Simona
OSTROZLIKOVA Natalia
VARGOVA Miroslava
WEIGERTOVA Monika
LASOVA Veronika

. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Samorin 11.06.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 7:30

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
SK SOG Nitra

Nar.

1994
1998
1999
1998
1997
1996
1992
1992

CARNOGURSKA Stanislava 1997

DIRNBACHOVA Lucia
ZELENAKOVA Monika
KRISTOFICOVA Ivana
SLOSAROVA Patricia

Start: 11.06.2016 16:15

2000
1997
1990
1998

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia TU KoSice

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
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14.07.1985
07.05.2016

SB

7,72
8,28
8,74
13,14
13,39

Rekordy

Bratislava
Samorin

PB

7,93
931
10,06
10,91
11,60
7,72
8,28
9,06
15,82
14,72

Start



	(126) Guľa [4kg] - Ženy

